

PIONEER COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION ANNUAL Membership application 2022

This Association is organized exclusively for the restoration and preservation of *The Cathlamet Pioneer Center* for charitable, educational, civic, social, literary, and cultural purposes.

The Pioneer Center Association needs members to make things happen. Please consider supporting our mission and be a part of restoring and preserving the only place in Cathlamet recognized by U.S. National Register of Historic Places. We have several Membership Options to choose from.

\$25 Pioneer – Join as a Pioneer and help to create and develop new ideas to support and foster the arts and music in Wahkiakum County.

\$45 Settler - Join as a Settler and further help to maintain the Pioneer Center's home, grounds, and celebrate the arts and music in your community.

\$100 Trader - Corporate Membership- Join as a Trader and business leader and demonstrate your commitment to delivering sustainable and real social value to Wahkiakum County by meaningfully supporting restoration of the Pioneer Center and its arts and music programs. This is another opportunity for your business to shine. Corporate membership includes:

- FREE listing as a corporate supporter on PCA's website
- Opportunity to display your promotional material in the Pioneer Center at ticketed events.

	MEN	MBERSHIP APPLICAT	ΓΙΟΝ FORM	
NAME(S)				
ADDRESS				
E-MAIL		PHONE	PHONE	
(Limit of one votin	ng membership per	person or business)		
PIONEER \$25	SETTLER \$45	TRADER \$100	AMOUNT\$	
Additional donation to PCA			AMOUNT\$	
		EN	CLOSED TOTAL \$	

Donations of any amount are always welcome (and needed). Make checks payable to **Pioneer Community Association. They can be mailed to PO Box 24, Cathlamet WA 98612**Donations and memberships are tax deductible. Receipts will be issued with Federal I.D. number.